Bishop Lloyd Middle School Supply List
Grade 7
2021-2022

Student Supplies: Amounts

Pens (blue, black and red only) 5

Pencils (HB) 10

Dividers 0

Glue Stick

Pencil Crayons and markers (Standard)

Water Bottle

Sharpie Permanent Marker — ultra fine

Scientific Calculator

White out (tape)

Pencil Sharpener (WITH RESERVOIR)

1
1
1
1
1
Geometry Set 1
1
1
1
2

Two-inch Binders

Lined Loose Leaf Pages 2 pkgs (300 pages)

Scissors

Eraser

Ruler (30 cm)

KLEENEX (small pack for personal use)

Pencil Case

Highlighters

Coiled Sketch Book

1
1
1
1
1
Duotangs 7
3
1
S

Earbuds/Headphones 1 set

Please bring highlighted items for the first day,
Other items will be brought as required or requested by the teacher.

Physical Education Gym Wear: Tshirt, shorts or sweatpants, deodorant and one pair
of running shoes for use in the gym only (no skateboarding shoes), gym bag

Home Economics: Supply list to be provided at the beginning of the school year
Industrial Arts: Safety glasses

Band: Reeds / valve oil / tuning app. (bandmate chromatic tuner)
(items can be purchased at Sew in Tune)

French: French-Canadian dictionary

**Pencils, pens, paper, erasers, etc. may need to be replenished over the course
of the year.™




